
Lange Strecke (28.07.19)

Junioren

m
1. 98 Lorenz Lukas 2003 m FC Schalke 04 1:20:03,7
2. 116 Eberl Felix 2008 m Messebau 3 1:25:38,2
DNS 85 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m WSV Neustift DNS

Juniorinnen

w
1. 5213 Klonschnabl Lina 2001 w Geiger Medius Bike Base Team 1:20:28,1

M 20

m
1. 2 Abraham Filmon 1992 m 57:14,3
2. 5206 Kiriu Timothy 1997 m run2gether 58:03,7
3. 5215 Innerhofer Manuel 1995 m LC Oberpinzgau 58:42,3
4. 28 Hoffmann Benedikt 1985 m TSG Heilbronn 1:01:24,0
5. 62 Rieder Andreas 1986 m LG-Decker Itter 1:06:14,5
6. 83 von Lippe Maximilian 1988 m DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 1:06:48,1
7. 104 Posch Andreas 1992 m WSV Bad Tölz 1:08:50,5
8. 31 Hutter Alexander 1992 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:09:41,2
9. 59 Rabl Simon 1999 m LG-Decker Itter 1:10:17,0
10. 74 Theurl Manuel 1997 m Sportunion Abfaltersbach 1:10:32,9
11. 55 Pangerl Marcel 1997 m ATSV Innsbruck 1:11:19,0
12. 127 Eisele Simon 1997 m SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim 1:12:11,7
13. 90 Leitner Richard 1985 m HeliAir Racing Team 1:12:30,8
14. 80 Zorn Armin 1988 m Team Serles 1:13:25,7
15. 36 Kim Christian 1995 m SC Gaißach 1:13:35,6
16. 43 Leitner Christof 1996 m LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 1:13:57,8
17. 48 Mennink Bart 1985 m 1:15:13,8
18. 5197 Peer Daniel 1989 m Tomaselli Sportlerei 1:15:17,6
19. 14 Eckhoff Thomas 1986 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:16:20,2
20. 15 Eder Marco 1990 m 1:16:28,8
21. 5208 Müller Benedikt 1988 m SV Telfes 1:16:49,2
22. 33 Kališka Tomáš 1988 m Obec Rimavské Brezovo 1:20:49,1
23. 99 Mühlberger Christoph 1990 m LC Niederwies Kössen 1:20:56,2
24. 73 Süß Lukas 1994 m BLT Raika Volders 1:21:39,6
25. 47 Marx Daniel 1988 m LG-Decker Itter 1:24:40,8
26. 26 Hirschhuber Georg 1993 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:25:09,2
27. 5196 Hoefnagels Gys 1998 m 1:27:40,5
28. 95 Abenthung Michael 1989 m 1:27:50,3
29. 129 Johansson Mikael Oliwer 1993 m OLC Stubai 1:29:48,5
30. 118 Denifl Roman 1994 m 1:30:08,9
31. 24 Hagen Manuel 1986 m 1:31:27,9
32. 5221 Möckel Karsten 1990 m Mudicorns 2:06:22,1
33. 5227 Blesing Dominic 1991 m Mudicorns 2:06:30,4
DNS 5186 Gianmoena Markus Bernhard1991 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl DNS
DNS 100 Englbrecht Andreas 1988 m Team Sport Lichtenegger DNS
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W 20

w
1. 5205 Gitonya Purity 1996 w run2gether 1:10:26,4
2. 102 Kistner Sarah 1997 w MTV Kronberg 1:12:08,7
3. 46 Mair Susanne 1994 w Union Raika Compedal 1:15:54,0
4. 63 Ritzel Lena 1999 w VfL 1860 Marburg 1:20:44,6
5. 18 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 w ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf 1:22:55,4
6. 66 Schmieder Franziska 1999 w LG Brandenkopf 1:26:29,6
7. 60 Rach Katharina 1990 w Spiridon Frankfurt 1:27:03,5
8. 125 Hutter Katharina 1993 w 1:36:47,0
9. 5222 Maaß Jette 1996 w Mudicorns 2:06:23,5
10. 5226 Sauerbier Mona 1987 w Mudicorns 2:06:31,8
DNS 58 Praxmarer Julia 1998 w LG-Decker Itter DNS
DNS 7 Brandstätter Saskia 1990 w DNS

M 35

m
1. 97 Mamu Petro 1984 m Fly-stubai.at 56:06,5
2. 5207 Ndungu Geoffrey 1984 m run2gether 59:24,1
3. 109 Roach Thomas 1980 m SK Rueckenwind 59:33,4
4. 41 Kosgei Isaac Toroitich 1981 m TGW Zehnkampfunion 1:03:43,2
5. 101 Stern Christian 1980 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:13:18,6
6. 87 Hohenreiter Hubert 1983 m LC TÖLZER LAND 1:15:02,6
7. 106 Schantl Georg 1982 m StuBay Freizeitcenter 1:22:59,3
8. 5192 Tanzer Michael 1981 m SV Telfes 1:24:47,7
9. 108 Steiner Philipp 1980 m 1:27:43,1
10. 5228 Leiter Bernhard 1982 m Sportunion Raika Abfaltersbach 1:28:25,9
11. 39 Kocurek Tomas 1981 m 1:31:10,7
12. 40 Koroglanoglou Savas 1981 m 1:39:37,2
13. 1 Abenthung Markus 1982 m 1:50:31,8
DNS 45 Maik Berthold 1981 m Waldläufer DNS
DNS 37 Kleissl Alexander 1983 m Team Magdalena DNS
DNS 94 Lerch Christoph 1983 m [HILLS] Krew DNS

W 35

w
1. 111 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 w SK Rueckenwind 1:09:17,4
2. 17 Freitag Karin 1980 w LG-Decker Itter 1:17:15,9
3. 110 Zipser Katharina 1983 w SK Rueckenwind 1:19:07,5
4. 22 Golicz Aleksandra 1981 w LC Niederwies Kössen 1:25:09,0
5. 92 Feller Christine 1983 w LG-Decker Itter 1:38:29,8
6. 5211 Laiminger Sandra 1983 w Brixental Connection 1:55:15,0
7. 50 Nagl Katja 1981 w SV Raiba Stubai 1:58:51,8
8. 51 Nalter Christine 1984 w SV Raiba Stubai 2:10:19,9
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M 40

m
1. 121 Lechleitner Simon 1979 m LLZ Tirol 1:01:57,3
2. 9 Denifl David 1978 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:10:48,9
3. 5200 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m SV Telfes 1:19:16,9
4. 78 Wimmer Daniel 1979 m LG Deiringsen 1:21:42,3
5. 32 Jeßner Manfred 1975 m LG-Decker Itter 1:24:28,4
6. 117 Reimair Christian 1978 m 1:24:51,4
7. 52 Nalter Hannes 1978 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:25:25,9
8. 49 Nagl Martin 1977 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:26:13,8
9. 5204 Edwards Clive 1975 m 1:27:22,1
10. 69 Sobek Aleš 1979 m TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:27:29,5
11. 53 Nizzoli Renato 1978 m Runners Salò 1:32:30,2
12. 72 Stumpf Ronny 1978 m www.laufe-deinen-weg.de 1:46:14,4
13. 5 Blideran Marius 1976 m 1:54:46,8
DNS 122 Wechselberger Gerhard 1979 m DNS
DNS 77 Whitfield Matt 1976 m DNS

W 40

w
1. 5190 Mayr Andrea 1979 w SVS-Leichtathletik 1:04:08,9
2. 13 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 w TGW Zehnkampfunion 1:36:20,6
3. 70 Somavilla Katharina 1976 w SV Raiba Stubai 1:42:16,6

M 45

m
1. 5217 Demetz Georg 1971 m Gherdeina Runners 1:14:34,7
2. 5188 Draxl Rainer 1974 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:16:34,5
3. 114 Geerdink Björn 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier 1:17:04,2
4. 115 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m Marathon Pim Mulier 1:17:06,3
5. 105 Jäger Karlheinz 1973 m HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:19:10,2
6. 42 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:26:44,4
7. 5202 Altstätter Christian 1973 m SV Telfes 1:27:35,3
8. 10 Denifl Otto 1971 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:40,1
9. 81 Dießner Georg 1973 m SV Telfes 1:31:49,4
10. 5216 Eberl Michael 1973 m Messebau 3 1:33:38,9
11. 8 Breuer Hermann-Josef 1974 m TSV Schönau 1:34:25,2
12. 16 Erhardt Helmut 1971 m Union Gmunden 1:36:49,1
13. 5201 Schwaiger Ossi 1970 m 1:38:00,1
14. 84 Spoer Christian 1973 m SG Neukirchen Hülchrath 1:40:28,2
15. 11 Doesken Norman 1971 m Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1:41:09,0
16. 38 Koch Christian 1973 m Fischbeck Sharks 1:48:10,4
17. 86 Erler Markus 1971 m Lauftreff Hall 1:50:18,4
18. 79 Zangerl Robin 1973 m LT Achensee 1:53:57,7
19. 56 Pante Holger 1970 m Crossout Outdoor Training 2:00:52,1
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W 45

w
1. 113 Radulovic Mirka 1971 w SK Rueckenwind 1:37:25,1
2. 23 Gutsch Pamela 1972 w 1:43:07,3
3. 123 Lorenz Tanja 1972 w FC Schalke 04 2:09:44,1
4. 6 Bölefahr Kati 1970 w Crossout Outdoor Training 2:34:23,2

M 50

m
1. 5191 Stiz Andreas 1967 m LV-Marswiese 1:12:54,6
2. 29 Hollmann Christian 1969 m Weltraumjogger Berlin 1:16:17,7
3. 34 Kapferer Thomas 1968 m 1:16:41,5
4. 5230 Guglberger Günter 1967 m SV Telfes 1:25:13,0
5. 88 Adl Erich 1968 m LC - Sport Ossi 1:27:22,7
6. 5218 Brandauer Raimund 1968 m WSV Neustift 1:29:40,2
7. 35 Killig Lothar 1967 m LG Brandenkopf 1:31:33,3
8. 120 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m LC basecamp Wipptal 1:32:57,1
9. 5185 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:38:11,7
10. 5220 Kleemayr Paulus 1967 m MKW-Hausruck 1:42:49,2
11. 5212 Klonschnabl Marcus 1965 m 1:43:16,0
12. 54 Obernauer Albert 1965 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:43:26,0
13. 65 Rüf Leo 1967 m ÖTB-OÖ-LA 1:50:22,4
14. 21 Gojon Alain 1969 m 1:55:27,9
15. 5195 Arnold Thomas 1965 m BMW Arnold Hösbach 2:03:46,2

W 50

w
1. 75 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w SK Rueckenwind 1:27:17,2
2. 91 Sumnitsch Petra 1967 w LSC Rennweg/Katschberg 1:37:08,7
3. 12 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 w Team Gelenkpunkt 1:50:32,1
4. 96 Semanova Maria 1968 w Laufteam SV Raika 1:54:25,6
5. 3 Arnold Petra 1966 w BMW Arnold Hösbach 2:03:26,0
DNS 67 Schönberg Sabine 1967 w DJK Wenighösbach DNS

M 55

m
1. 71 Stern Andreas 1964 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:12:06,5
2. 27 Hoet Elie 1962 m AVR/TCT 1:17:35,8
3. 68 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 m United Trail&Running 1:18:27,9
4. 5209 Weichinger Klaus 1963 m SV Raiba Schlickeralm 1:23:31,9
5. 126 Margreiter Gerhard 1963 m LT Strasser Westendorf 1:26:31,1
6. 107 Bichler Martin 1962 m LC Niederwies Kössen 1:27:49,3
7. 61 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:38,2
8. 119 Riedl Paul 1963 m LC basecamp Wipptal 1:32:26,0
9. 5199 Denifl Konrad 1963 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:36:46,5
10. 112 Mössner Martin 1964 m SK Rueckenwind 1:40:14,5
11. 128 Eisele Werner 1961 m SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim 1:42:09,5
12. 30 Hooisma Nico 1963 m S.V. Friesland 1:49:00,2
13. 5203 Breil Claus 1960 m Hochschule Niederrhein 2:15:00,1
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W 55

w
1. 25 Helfenbein-Follman Regina 1962 w BLT Raika Volders 1:33:37,1
2. 93 Hecher Roswita 1960 w LG-Decker Itter 1:42:35,0
3. 64 Rüf Gitti 1962 w ÖTB-OÖ-LA 1:44:45,2
4. 5187 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 2:35:50,7

M 60

m
1. 130 Flunger Peter 1954 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:14:48,2
2. 57 Plattner Michael 1958 m SV Wolfsexpress 1:20:14,4
3. 4 Bichler Hans 1950 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:50,9
4. 82 Wagner Hermann 1959 m Sportunion Waidhofen an der 1:32:56,1
5. 89 Haider Felix 1956 m Run2gether Austria 1:34:34,9
6. 5193 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m ULC-Bludenz 1:56:29,6
7. 5194 Krauße Raimund 1939 m LV-Einheit Greil 2:12:03,2
DNS 44 Mader Günter 1959 m LCT-Innsbruck DNS

W 60

w
1. 103 Gliem Sabine 1958 w 1:41:16,3
2. 5219 Bayer Rosi 1954 w LC Mittenwald 1:42:23,0
3. 5198 Herrmann Anke 1959 w Rennschnecken Burkersdorf 1:51:51,7
4. 76 Wegener Christa 1956 w sc impuls Erfurt 2:02:24,0
5. 20 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 w Sportverein Sterzing Volksbank 2:09:10,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 167
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Lange Strecke (28.07.19)

w
1. 5190 Mayr Andrea 1979 w W 40 SVS-Leichtathletik 1:04:08,9
2. 111 Schwaiger Silvia 1981 w W 35 SK Rueckenwind 1:09:17,4
3. 5205 Gitonya Purity 1996 w W 20 run2gether 1:10:26,4
4. 102 Kistner Sarah 1997 w W 20 MTV Kronberg 1:12:08,7
5. 46 Mair Susanne 1994 w W 20 Union Raika Compedal 1:15:54,0
6. 17 Freitag Karin 1980 w W 35 LG-Decker Itter 1:17:15,9
7. 110 Zipser Katharina 1983 w W 35 SK Rueckenwind 1:19:07,5
8. 5213 Klonschnabl Lina 2001 w Juniorinne Geiger Medius Bike Base 1:20:28,1
9. 63 Ritzel Lena 1999 w W 20 VfL 1860 Marburg 1:20:44,6
10. 18 Füsselberger Franziska 1993 w W 20 ASK MC Donalds Loosdorf 1:22:55,4
11. 22 Golicz Aleksandra 1981 w W 35 LC Niederwies Kössen 1:25:09,0
12. 66 Schmieder Franziska 1999 w W 20 LG Brandenkopf 1:26:29,6
13. 60 Rach Katharina 1990 w W 20 Spiridon Frankfurt 1:27:03,5
14. 75 Uzick Liudmila 1969 w W 50 SK Rueckenwind 1:27:17,2
15. 25 Helfenbein-FollmaRegina 1962 w W 55 BLT Raika Volders 1:33:37,1
16. 13 Ecker-Kosgei Claudia 1976 w W 40 TGW Zehnkampfunion 1:36:20,6
17. 125 Hutter Katharina 1993 w W 20 1:36:47,0
18. 91 Sumnitsch Petra 1967 w W 50 LSC Rennweg/Katschberg 1:37:08,7
19. 113 Radulovic Mirka 1971 w W 45 SK Rueckenwind 1:37:25,1
20. 92 Feller Christine 1983 w W 35 LG-Decker Itter 1:38:29,8
21. 103 Gliem Sabine 1958 w W 60 1:41:16,3
22. 70 Somavilla Katharina 1976 w W 40 SV Raiba Stubai 1:42:16,6
23. 5219 Bayer Rosi 1954 w W 60 LC Mittenwald 1:42:23,0
24. 93 Hecher Roswita 1960 w W 55 LG-Decker Itter 1:42:35,0
25. 23 Gutsch Pamela 1972 w W 45 1:43:07,3
26. 64 Rüf Gitti 1962 w W 55 ÖTB-OÖ-LA 1:44:45,2
27. 12 Eberharter Alexandra 1966 w W 50 Team Gelenkpunkt 1:50:32,1
28. 5198 Herrmann Anke 1959 w W 60 Rennschnecken Burkersdorf 1:51:51,7
29. 96 Semanova Maria 1968 w W 50 Laufteam SV Raika 1:54:25,6
30. 5211 Laiminger Sandra 1983 w W 35 Brixental Connection 1:55:15,0
31. 50 Nagl Katja 1981 w W 35 SV Raiba Stubai 1:58:51,8
32. 76 Wegener Christa 1956 w W 60 sc impuls Erfurt 2:02:24,0
33. 3 Arnold Petra 1966 w W 50 BMW Arnold Hösbach 2:03:26,0
34. 5222 Maaß Jette 1996 w W 20 Mudicorns 2:06:23,5
35. 5226 Sauerbier Mona 1987 w W 20 Mudicorns 2:06:31,8
36. 20 Gitzl Brigitte 1947 w W 60 Sportverein Sterzing 2:09:10,8
37. 123 Lorenz Tanja 1972 w W 45 FC Schalke 04 2:09:44,1
38. 51 Nalter Christine 1984 w W 35 SV Raiba Stubai 2:10:19,9
39. 6 Bölefahr Kati 1970 w W 45 Crossout Outdoor Training 2:34:23,2
40. 5187 Plattner Elisabeth 1962 w W 55 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 2:35:50,7
41. 58 Praxmarer Julia 1998 w W 20 LG-Decker Itter DNS
41. 7 Brandstätter Saskia 1990 w W 20 DNS
41. 67 Schönberg Sabine 1967 w W 50 DJK Wenighösbach DNS

m
1. 97 Mamu Petro 1984 m M 35 Fly-stubai.at 56:06,5
2. 2 Abraham Filmon 1992 m M 20 57:14,3
3. 5206 Kiriu Timothy 1997 m M 20 run2gether 58:03,7
4. 5215 Innerhofer Manuel 1995 m M 20 LC Oberpinzgau 58:42,3
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5. 5207 Ndungu Geoffrey 1984 m M 35 run2gether 59:24,1
6. 109 Roach Thomas 1980 m M 35 SK Rueckenwind 59:33,4
7. 28 Hoffmann Benedikt 1985 m M 20 TSG Heilbronn 1:01:24,0
8. 121 Lechleitner Simon 1979 m M 40 LLZ Tirol 1:01:57,3
9. 41 Kosgei Isaac Toroitich 1981 m M 35 TGW Zehnkampfunion 1:03:43,2
10. 62 Rieder Andreas 1986 m M 20 LG-Decker Itter 1:06:14,5
11. 83 von Lippe Maximilian 1988 m M 20 DJK Schwäbisch Gmünd 1:06:48,1
12. 104 Posch Andreas 1992 m M 20 WSV Bad Tölz 1:08:50,5
13. 31 Hutter Alexander 1992 m M 20 SV Raiba Stubai 1:09:41,2
14. 59 Rabl Simon 1999 m M 20 LG-Decker Itter 1:10:17,0
15. 74 Theurl Manuel 1997 m M 20 Sportunion Abfaltersbach 1:10:32,9
16. 9 Denifl David 1978 m M 40 SV Raiba Stubai 1:10:48,9
17. 55 Pangerl Marcel 1997 m M 20 ATSV Innsbruck 1:11:19,0
18. 71 Stern Andreas 1964 m M 55 SV Raiba Stubai 1:12:06,5
19. 127 Eisele Simon 1997 m M 20 SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim 1:12:11,7
20. 90 Leitner Richard 1985 m M 20 HeliAir Racing Team 1:12:30,8
21. 5191 Stiz Andreas 1967 m M 50 LV-Marswiese 1:12:54,6
22. 101 Stern Christian 1980 m M 35 SV Raiba Stubai 1:13:18,6
23. 80 Zorn Armin 1988 m M 20 Team Serles 1:13:25,7
24. 36 Kim Christian 1995 m M 20 SC Gaißach 1:13:35,6
25. 43 Leitner Christof 1996 m M 20 LCU Raiffeisen Euratsfeld 1:13:57,8
26. 5217 Demetz Georg 1971 m M 45 Gherdeina Runners 1:14:34,7
27. 130 Flunger Peter 1954 m M 60 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:14:48,2
28. 87 Hohenreiter Hubert 1983 m M 35 LC TÖLZER LAND 1:15:02,6
29. 48 Mennink Bart 1985 m M 20 1:15:13,8
30. 5197 Peer Daniel 1989 m M 20 Tomaselli Sportlerei 1:15:17,6
31. 29 Hollmann Christian 1969 m M 50 Weltraumjogger Berlin 1:16:17,7
32. 14 Eckhoff Thomas 1986 m M 20 SV Raiba Stubai 1:16:20,2
33. 15 Eder Marco 1990 m M 20 1:16:28,8
34. 5188 Draxl Rainer 1974 m M 45 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:16:34,5
35. 34 Kapferer Thomas 1968 m M 50 1:16:41,5
36. 5208 Müller Benedikt 1988 m M 20 SV Telfes 1:16:49,2
37. 114 Geerdink Björn 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier 1:17:04,2
38. 115 Geerdink Maykel 1970 m M 45 Marathon Pim Mulier 1:17:06,3
39. 27 Hoet Elie 1962 m M 55 AVR/TCT 1:17:35,8
40. 68 Segliani Giancarlo 1964 m M 55 United Trail&Running 1:18:27,9
41. 105 Jäger Karlheinz 1973 m M 45 HAPPY FITNESS 24h 1:19:10,2
42. 5200 Schmidt Reimund 1976 m M 40 SV Telfes 1:19:16,9
43. 98 Lorenz Lukas 2003 m Junioren FC Schalke 04 1:20:03,7
44. 57 Plattner Michael 1958 m M 60 SV Wolfsexpress 1:20:14,4
45. 33 Kališka Tomáš 1988 m M 20 Obec Rimavské Brezovo 1:20:49,1
46. 99 Mühlberger Christoph 1990 m M 20 LC Niederwies Kössen 1:20:56,2
47. 73 Süß Lukas 1994 m M 20 BLT Raika Volders 1:21:39,6
48. 78 Wimmer Daniel 1979 m M 40 LG Deiringsen 1:21:42,3
49. 106 Schantl Georg 1982 m M 35 StuBay Freizeitcenter 1:22:59,3
50. 5209 Weichinger Klaus 1963 m M 55 SV Raiba Schlickeralm 1:23:31,9
51. 32 Jeßner Manfred 1975 m M 40 LG-Decker Itter 1:24:28,4
52. 47 Marx Daniel 1988 m M 20 LG-Decker Itter 1:24:40,8
53. 5192 Tanzer Michael 1981 m M 35 SV Telfes 1:24:47,7
54. 117 Reimair Christian 1978 m M 40 1:24:51,4
55. 26 Hirschhuber Georg 1993 m M 20 SV Raiba Stubai 1:25:09,2
56. 5230 Guglberger Günter 1967 m M 50 SV Telfes 1:25:13,0
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57. 52 Nalter Hannes 1978 m M 40 SV Raiba Stubai 1:25:25,9
58. 116 Eberl Felix 2008 m Junioren Messebau 3 1:25:38,2
59. 49 Nagl Martin 1977 m M 40 SV Raiba Stubai 1:26:13,8
60. 126 Margreiter Gerhard 1963 m M 55 LT Strasser Westendorf 1:26:31,1
61. 42 Leitgeb Josef 1971 m M 45 SV Raiba Stubai 1:26:44,4
62. 5204 Edwards Clive 1975 m M 40 1:27:22,1
63. 88 Adl Erich 1968 m M 50 LC - Sport Ossi 1:27:22,7
64. 69 Sobek Aleš 1979 m M 40 TJ Liga 100 Olomouc 1:27:29,5
65. 5202 Altstätter Christian 1973 m M 45 SV Telfes 1:27:35,3
66. 5196 Hoefnagels Gys 1998 m M 20 1:27:40,5
67. 108 Steiner Philipp 1980 m M 35 1:27:43,1
68. 107 Bichler Martin 1962 m M 55 LC Niederwies Kössen 1:27:49,3
69. 95 Abenthung Michael 1989 m M 20 1:27:50,3
70. 5228 Leiter Bernhard 1982 m M 35 Sportunion Raika 1:28:25,9
71. 61 Ranalter Andreas 1963 m M 55 SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:38,2
72. 10 Denifl Otto 1971 m M 45 SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:40,1
73. 4 Bichler Hans 1950 m M 60 SV Raiba Stubai 1:28:50,9
74. 5218 Brandauer Raimund 1968 m M 50 WSV Neustift 1:29:40,2
75. 129 Johansson Mikael Oliwer 1993 m M 20 OLC Stubai 1:29:48,5
76. 118 Denifl Roman 1994 m M 20 1:30:08,9
77. 39 Kocurek Tomas 1981 m M 35 1:31:10,7
78. 24 Hagen Manuel 1986 m M 20 1:31:27,9
79. 35 Killig Lothar 1967 m M 50 LG Brandenkopf 1:31:33,3
80. 81 Dießner Georg 1973 m M 45 SV Telfes 1:31:49,4
81. 119 Riedl Paul 1963 m M 55 LC basecamp Wipptal 1:32:26,0
82. 53 Nizzoli Renato 1978 m M 40 Runners Salò 1:32:30,2
83. 82 Wagner Hermann 1959 m M 60 Sportunion Waidhofen an der 1:32:56,1
84. 120 Hörtnagl Michael 1966 m M 50 LC basecamp Wipptal 1:32:57,1
85. 5216 Eberl Michael 1973 m M 45 Messebau 3 1:33:38,9
86. 8 Breuer Hermann-Josef1974 m M 45 TSV Schönau 1:34:25,2
87. 89 Haider Felix 1956 m M 60 Run2gether Austria 1:34:34,9
88. 5199 Denifl Konrad 1963 m M 55 SV Raiba Stubai 1:36:46,5
89. 16 Erhardt Helmut 1971 m M 45 Union Gmunden 1:36:49,1
90. 5201 Schwaiger Ossi 1970 m M 45 1:38:00,1
91. 5185 Vaschauner Thomas 1967 m M 50 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:38:11,7
92. 40 Koroglanoglou Savas 1981 m M 35 1:39:37,2
93. 112 Mössner Martin 1964 m M 55 SK Rueckenwind 1:40:14,5
94. 84 Spoer Christian 1973 m M 45 SG Neukirchen Hülchrath 1:40:28,2
95. 11 Doesken Norman 1971 m M 45 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1:41:09,0
96. 128 Eisele Werner 1961 m M 55 SpVgg Auerbach/Streitheim 1:42:09,5
97. 5220 Kleemayr Paulus 1967 m M 50 MKW-Hausruck 1:42:49,2
98. 5212 Klonschnabl Marcus 1965 m M 50 1:43:16,0
99. 54 Obernauer Albert 1965 m M 50 SV Raiba Stubai 1:43:26,0
100. 72 Stumpf Ronny 1978 m M 40 www.laufe-deinen-weg.de 1:46:14,4
101. 38 Koch Christian 1973 m M 45 Fischbeck Sharks 1:48:10,4
102. 30 Hooisma Nico 1963 m M 55 S.V. Friesland 1:49:00,2
103. 86 Erler Markus 1971 m M 45 Lauftreff Hall 1:50:18,4
104. 65 Rüf Leo 1967 m M 50 ÖTB-OÖ-LA 1:50:22,4
105. 1 Abenthung Markus 1982 m M 35 1:50:31,8
106. 79 Zangerl Robin 1973 m M 45 LT Achensee 1:53:57,7
107. 5 Blideran Marius 1976 m M 40 1:54:46,8
108. 21 Gojon Alain 1969 m M 50 1:55:27,9
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109. 5193 Bettinazzi Jürgen 1943 m M 60 ULC-Bludenz 1:56:29,6
110. 56 Pante Holger 1970 m M 45 Crossout Outdoor Training 2:00:52,1
111. 5195 Arnold Thomas 1965 m M 50 BMW Arnold Hösbach 2:03:46,2
112. 5221 Möckel Karsten 1990 m M 20 Mudicorns 2:06:22,1
113. 5227 Blesing Dominic 1991 m M 20 Mudicorns 2:06:30,4
114. 5194 Krauße Raimund 1939 m M 60 LV-Einheit Greil 2:12:03,2
115. 5203 Breil Claus 1960 m M 55 Hochschule Niederrhein 2:15:00,1
116. 5186 Gianmoena Markus 1991 m M 20 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl DNS
116. 45 Maik Berthold 1981 m M 35 Waldläufer DNS
116. 44 Mader Günter 1959 m M 60 LCT-Innsbruck DNS
116. 37 Kleissl Alexander 1983 m M 35 Team Magdalena DNS
116. 122 Wechselberger Gerhard 1979 m M 40 DNS
116. 100 Englbrecht Andreas 1988 m M 20 Team Sport Lichtenegger DNS
116. 94 Lerch Christoph 1983 m M 35 [HILLS] Krew DNS
116. 85 Gleirscher Gotthard 2000 m Junioren WSV Neustift DNS
116. 77 Whitfield Matt 1976 m M 40 DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 167
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Kurze Strecke (28.07.19)

M 1

m
1. 233 Näff Noe 2003 m sportklasse.ch 0:43:31,7
2. 210 Hangl Lukas 2000 m BLT Raika Volders 0:43:46,7
3. 234 Näff Isai 2005 m sportklasse.ch 0:44:37,6
4. 243 Asslaber Lucas 2003 m U. Raika Lienz 0:45:07,2
5. 230 Fuchs Philipp 2000 m Union Raika Compedal 0:46:37,4
6. 215 Luxner Stefan 2002 m LG-Decker Itter 0:47:24,6
7. 202 Bindhammer Alexander 2000 m LG-Decker Itter 0:49:13,8
8. 224 Williams Bryn 2003 m lliswerry runners 0:59:05,6
DNS 244 Schwaninger Emil 2003 m TS Innsbruck DNS

W 1

w
1. 208 Götschl Katharina 2002 w LC Mank 0:52:08,9
2. 214 Luxner Lea 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 0:59:10,7
3. 227 Hrnecek Alina 2002 w LG-Decker Itter 1:02:39,3
4. 216 Mahbab Magdalena 2003 w BLT Raika Volders 1:03:48,2
5. 220 Trenker Marit 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 1:04:49,9
6. 228 Hrnecek Sophie 2000 w LG-Decker Itter 1:13:57,0
7. 225 Williams Carys 2005 w lliswerry runners 1:27:57,2
DNS 207 Gleirscher Nadine 2002 w SV Raiba Stubai DNS

M 2

m
1. 201 Arledter Chris 1993 m SG Hausham 0:49:23,5
2. 259 Müller Daniel 1995 m SV Telfes 0:52:31,5
3. 262 Soratori Christoph 1985 m 0:53:34,4
4. 211 Hoet Robin 1993 m TCT 0:54:02,7
5. 226 Penz Johannes 1985 m 0:58:27,9

W 2

w
1. 218 Stich Anna-Lena 1994 w PTSV Rosenheim 0:49:42,1
2. 232 Mitterer-Aßlaber Maria 1981 w 0:57:57,1
3. 236 Kreilinger Karin 1982 w 1:09:43,8
4. 239 Alter Grit 1982 w Schalke04 1:22:28,2
DNS 204 De Lange Liselotte 1994 w DNS

31. Int. Schlickeralmlauf 2019
Ergebnisliste AK Kurze Strecke (28.07.19)
AKPl Startnr. Name Vorname Jahrg. m/w Verein Zeit

www.raceresult.at 1/2



M 3

m
1. 235 Näff Buolf 1977 m sportklasse.ch 0:44:22,3
2. 238 Arnold Manfred 1967 m SV Tulfes 0:46:15,4
3. 212 Hofer Georg 1974 m WSV Neustift 0:46:47,6
4. 240 Weber Marko 1972 m TV Barchfeld 0:50:42,4
5. 237 Arnold Hermann 1964 m SV Tulfes 0:54:50,7
6. 241 Denifl Franz 1969 m deniflcycling.com 0:55:22,6
7. 256 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 m SV Telfes 0:56:14,2
8. 258 Reitmeir Helmut 1944 m Berglaufpur 0:58:18,8
9. 222 Williams Lloyd 1972 m lliswerry runners 1:04:02,6
10. 221 Wahl Martin 1950 m GM Rennsteig LV 1:04:09,5
11. 265 Posch Josef 1957 m 1:04:18,0
12. 242 Hain Andreas 1950 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:04:41,6
13. 229 Volderauer Hans 1945 m SV Raiba Stubai 1:05:47,0
14. 264 Frati Paolo 1972 m Atletica Manara 1:06:17,3
15. 124 Ludewig Mario 1978 m Katerschmiede 1:08:49,0
16. 263 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 m LC-Wienerwaldsee 1:12:13,1
17. 209 Hammer Michael 1962 m 1:23:29,5
DNS 257 Wechselberger Georg 1967 m Team Serles DNS
DNS 206 Eder Hermann 1933 m Union Schenkenfelden DNS

W 3

w
1. 261 Soratori Claudia 1975 w deniflcycling.com 0:54:43,3
2. 213 Hofer Barbara 1976 w WSV Neustift 0:55:34,8
3. 217 Stich Barbara 1966 w PTSV Rosenheim 0:55:36,1
4. 260 Hoefnagels Marielle 1965 w Tilburg Road Runners 1:03:09,5
5. 203 Blümel Annerose 1949 w GM Rennsteig LV 1:15:07,1
6. 223 Williams Christina 1974 w lliswerry runners 1:28:36,2
7. 245 Hain Jutta 1953 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:35:03,3
8. 231 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w SK Rueckenwind 1:55:34,3

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 54
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Kurze Strecke (28.07.19)

w
1. 218 Stich Anna-Lena 1994 w W 2 PTSV Rosenheim 0:49:42,1
2. 208 Götschl Katharina 2002 w W 1 LC Mank 0:52:08,9
3. 261 Soratori Claudia 1975 w W 3 deniflcycling.com 0:54:43,3
4. 213 Hofer Barbara 1976 w W 3 WSV Neustift 0:55:34,8
5. 217 Stich Barbara 1966 w W 3 PTSV Rosenheim 0:55:36,1
6. 232 Mitterer-Aßlaber Maria 1981 w W 2 0:57:57,1
7. 214 Luxner Lea 2002 w W 1 LG-Decker Itter 0:59:10,7
8. 227 Hrnecek Alina 2002 w W 1 LG-Decker Itter 1:02:39,3
9. 260 Hoefnagels Marielle 1965 w W 3 Tilburg Road Runners 1:03:09,5
10. 216 Mahbab Magdalena 2003 w W 1 BLT Raika Volders 1:03:48,2
11. 220 Trenker Marit 2005 w W 1 BLT Raika Volders 1:04:49,9
12. 236 Kreilinger Karin 1982 w W 2 1:09:43,8
13. 228 Hrnecek Sophie 2000 w W 1 LG-Decker Itter 1:13:57,0
14. 203 Blümel Annerose 1949 w W 3 GM Rennsteig LV 1:15:07,1
15. 239 Alter Grit 1982 w W 2 Schalke04 1:22:28,2
16. 225 Williams Carys 2005 w W 1 lliswerry runners 1:27:57,2
17. 223 Williams Christina 1974 w W 3 lliswerry runners 1:28:36,2
18. 245 Hain Jutta 1953 w W 3 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:35:03,3
19. 231 Ruhland Kerstin 1955 w W 3 SK Rueckenwind 1:55:34,3
20. 207 Gleirscher Nadine 2002 w W 1 SV Raiba Stubai DNS
20. 204 De Lange Liselotte 1994 w W 2 DNS

m
1. 233 Näff Noe 2003 m M 1 sportklasse.ch 0:43:31,7
2. 210 Hangl Lukas 2000 m M 1 BLT Raika Volders 0:43:46,7
3. 235 Näff Buolf 1977 m M 3 sportklasse.ch 0:44:22,3
4. 234 Näff Isai 2005 m M 1 sportklasse.ch 0:44:37,6
5. 243 Asslaber Lucas 2003 m M 1 U. Raika Lienz 0:45:07,2
6. 238 Arnold Manfred 1967 m M 3 SV Tulfes 0:46:15,4
7. 230 Fuchs Philipp 2000 m M 1 Union Raika Compedal 0:46:37,4
8. 212 Hofer Georg 1974 m M 3 WSV Neustift 0:46:47,6
9. 215 Luxner Stefan 2002 m M 1 LG-Decker Itter 0:47:24,6
10. 202 Bindhammer Alexander 2000 m M 1 LG-Decker Itter 0:49:13,8
11. 201 Arledter Chris 1993 m M 2 SG Hausham 0:49:23,5
12. 240 Weber Marko 1972 m M 3 TV Barchfeld 0:50:42,4
13. 259 Müller Daniel 1995 m M 2 SV Telfes 0:52:31,5
14. 262 Soratori Christoph 1985 m M 2 0:53:34,4
15. 211 Hoet Robin 1993 m M 2 TCT 0:54:02,7
16. 237 Arnold Hermann 1964 m M 3 SV Tulfes 0:54:50,7
17. 241 Denifl Franz 1969 m M 3 deniflcycling.com 0:55:22,6
18. 256 Hinterlechner Walter 1970 m M 3 SV Telfes 0:56:14,2
19. 258 Reitmeir Helmut 1944 m M 3 Berglaufpur 0:58:18,8
20. 226 Penz Johannes 1985 m M 2 0:58:27,9
21. 224 Williams Bryn 2003 m M 1 lliswerry runners 0:59:05,6
22. 222 Williams Lloyd 1972 m M 3 lliswerry runners 1:04:02,6
23. 221 Wahl Martin 1950 m M 3 GM Rennsteig LV 1:04:09,5
24. 265 Posch Josef 1957 m M 3 1:04:18,0
25. 242 Hain Andreas 1950 m M 3 LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 1:04:41,6
26. 229 Volderauer Hans 1945 m M 3 SV Raiba Stubai 1:05:47,0
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27. 264 Frati Paolo 1972 m M 3 Atletica Manara 1:06:17,3
28. 124 Ludewig Mario 1978 m M 3 Katerschmiede 1:08:49,0
29. 263 Sommergruber Wolfgang 1953 m M 3 LC-Wienerwaldsee 1:12:13,1
30. 209 Hammer Michael 1962 m M 3 1:23:29,5
31. 257 Wechselberger Georg 1967 m M 3 Team Serles DNS
31. 244 Schwaninger Emil 2003 m M 1 TS Innsbruck DNS
31. 206 Eder Hermann 1933 m M 3 Union Schenkenfelden DNS

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 54
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Zirmach (U16/75/80)

U16 M

m
1. 246 Stock Lukas 2004 m LC - Sport Ossi 10:14,0
2. 5210 Sellers Barnaby 2005 m SV Brixlegg SV 10:22,6
3. 255 Schweiger Nils 2007 m BLT Raika Volders 10:59,3

U16 W

w
1. 219 Theurl Carolin 2006 w Sportunion Abfaltersbach 10:39,9
2. 251 Grabner Lisa 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 10:51,8
3. 205 Decker Lena 2004 w LG-Decker Itter 11:43,5
4. 254 Rovara Nina 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 12:18,9
5. 252 Angerer Eva 2004 w BLT Raika Volders 12:21,1
6. 253 Felder Emilia 2005 w BLT Raika Volders 12:50,0
7. 250 Angerer Lara 2006 w BLT Raika Volders 13:05,3
DNS 249 Klausner Jana 2004 w BLT Raika Volders DNS

M 80

m
1. 247 Puckl Franz 1935 m LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 27:19,8

M 75

m
1. 19 Gitzl Franz 1943 m Sportverein Sterzing Volksbank 16:53,8

W 75

w
1. 248 Spira Irina 1944 w LSV 1990 Kitzbühl 17:25,8

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 14
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